REPORT NO.:
REFERENCE :

MZK03135 CC
AMSR34

ANNOUNCEMENT
INVITATION

ITEM
NUM

004

005

006

007

008

009

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

COMM
TY/PS

12

12

12

12

12

12

INVITATION

12

12

12

12

12

12

COMM
ST

A532

A532

A532

A532

A532

A532

CANCELLED

ADJ.

: PY329
- 006

D70
NUM

121-K-004

125-K-001

224-K-003
224-K-004

998-K-009
134-K-001
134-K-005S
134-K-006T
134-K-007U
134-K-002S
134-K-003T
134-K-004U
J27-K-001

304-K-001

INVITATION :

AWARDED

EXTRA

ADDITIONAL TO CURRENT

NEW D/O NUMBERS(**)

EXTRA - NO D/0S

UNAWARDED

QUANTITY
(LBS)

37,500

37,500
37,500

37,500
37,500
27,300
6,113
4,087
11,775
18,825
6,900
37,500

37,500

375,000
0
375,000
375,000
0

D/O(*) -

PCIMS - INVITATION VS PURCHASE REPORT
PYD DIVISION

COMMODITY GROUP
ANALYSIS 7/ RUN

D70

-—--DESTINATION----

CITY

ELI1ZABETHTOWN

BOSTON

BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE

CARTHAGE
HILLSIDE
PENNSAUKEN
VINELAND
PHILLIPSBURG
VINELAND
NEPTUNE
EWING
MAPLEWOOD

GALLUP

ST

: 21 POULTRY

101/ 01

VENDOR NAME

SOUTHERN

SOUTHERN

SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN

SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN

SOUTHERN

CONTRACT
NUMBER

120288206

120288206

120288206
120288206

120288206
120288206
120288206
120288206
120288206
120288206
120288206
120288206
120288206

120288206

© B LB L BB B e B B

PRICE

PER

(LBS)

NNN

NNN

-2900

.2700
.2700

-2500
.2700
-3000
-3000
.3000
-3000
-3000
.3000
.2700

.2700

PAGE:

1

PROCESSING DATE: 06/05/08
PROCESSING TIME: 09:17:31

CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTINATION

QTY
37,500
37,500

37,500
37,500

37,500
37,500
27,300
6,113
4,087
11,775
18,825
6,900
37,500

37,500

CITY

ELIZABETHTOWN

BOSTON

BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE

CARTHAGE
HILLSIDE
PENNSAUKEN
VINELAND
PHILLIPSBURG
VINELAND
NEPTUNE
EWING
MAPLEWOOD

GALLUP

ST



